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SPOKANE REGIONAL

3:00-3:10

3:10-3:20

3:20-3:40

3:40-3:50

3:40-4:15

4:15-4:45

4:45-5:00

A\ SPOKANE REGIONAL

CONTINUUM OF CARE BOARD AGENDA

VIRTUAL ONLY
December 17, 2025
3:00PM - 5:00PM
VIRTUAL
(CLICK HERE FOR TEAMS LINK)

Roll Call of Board Member

Approval of December Agenda and November Minutes

Public Comment

ACTION: Board vote on PIT Survey Questions and General Methodology
Collabortive Applicant Updates

e Scheduling 2026 Retreat
e NOFO Update

County, City of Spokane, City of Spokane Valley Updates

Updates from Sub Committees and Workgroups (if any)


https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_MWUxMTU2NGItOWMwNC00YTAwLTgwMmYtZGU3MzlmMTRiNzlj%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%2295fa1d6e-6a27-496e-9117-fc34d9076661%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22f100daee-1171-47a4-b4be-47fe3ad7c11f%22%7d

