



## CONTINUUM OF CARE BOARD AGENDA

### **VIRTUAL ONLY**

December 17, 2025

3:00PM - 5:00PM

VIRTUAL

[\(CLICK HERE FOR TEAMS LINK\)](#)

3:00-3:10	Roll Call of Board Member
3:10-3:20	Approval of December Agenda and November Minutes
3:20-3:40	Public Comment
3:40-3:50	<b>ACTION: Board vote on PIT Survey Questions and General Methodology</b>
3:40-4:15	Collabortive Applicant Updates <ul style="list-style-type: none"><li>• Scheduling 2026 Retreat</li><li>• NOFO Update</li></ul>
4:15-4:45	County, City of Spokane, City of Spokane Valley Updates
4:45-5:00	Updates from Sub Committees and Workgroups (if any)